2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 303
2025-06-07 - 18:44

Dames, 100m Brasse

SB4-SB9, SB11-SB14
Liste des séries Finale

Finale

1

2 TINNEY, Jessica

3 CALHOUN_SB9, Meghan

4 DIEHL_S9SB9SM9, Ali

5 WOOD_S10SB9SM10, Sophie

6 VAN DYK_S14SB14SM14, Emma
7 STEVENS_S6SB5SM6, Ruby
8

YB

2000
2003
2008
2003
2002
2002

Team

AJAX
OSAC
PASS

UVPCS
BROCK

RCAQ

Class

SB4
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB14
SBS

Exceptions

E,A,3,5,12
Al12,+
1,35

3,5,8

0

A3,4,12

2:40.07
1:33.80
1:24.22
1:30.71
1:33.87
2:49.73
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